
ID Start time Company? Full name? OBO Certification? Email Address? Phone number? Company Address? How did you hear about us?Are you submitting as a? Signature Joining the Site tour?

1 10/10/24 9:37:33 Guardian Worldwide Mark Mendoza None; Mmendoza@guardianmade.com 2817419636 6525 Cunningham Rd Houston TX 77041 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Mark Mendoza Yes

2 10/10/24 9:39:53 HAS Gerardo velazquez None; Gerardo.velazquez@hotmail.com 2812332904 111 Standifer Road Humble Texas N/A N/A Gerardo Velazquez Yes

3 10/10/24 9:49:40 Future Sign Co. Brenda Velazquez MBE;WBE;SBE; brenda@futuresignco.com 7132919186 426 Blue Bell Rd. Fly2houston website Sub-contractor Brenda Velazquez Yes

4 10/10/24 9:53:32 Joeris General ContractorsAlex Munoz None; amunoz@joeris.com 2816357090 19350 Tx-249 suite 110 houston tx OBO E-blast mail Prime contractor Alex Munoz Yes

5 10/10/24 9:53:36 Dunhill Construction Valeria Barboza None; valeria@dunhillconstruction.com 7132086910 valeria@dunhillconstruction.com Fly2houston website Prime contractor Valeria Barboza Yes

6 10/10/24 9:53:46 Dunhill Construction Daniella Guaimare None; dguaimare@dunhillconstruction.com (281) 408 -2748 4801 Woodway Dr Houston, Texas 77056 Fly2houston website Prime contractor daniellaguaimare Yes

7 10/10/24 9:53:54 Dunhill Construction Victoria Perez None; Vperez@dunhillconstruction.com 713-493-0177 4801 Woodway Drive Houston, TX 77056 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Victoria Perez Yes

8 10/10/24 9:53:28 Dunhill Construction Vince Diaz None; vince@dunhillconstruction.com 713-208-6228 4801 Woodway Drive Suite 425W, Houston TX 77056 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Vince Diaz Yes

9 10/10/24 10:03:10 HAS Julio Garcia None; julio.garcia@houstontx.gov 281-433-7509 IDO 111 Standifer, Houston, TX HAS HAS Julio Garcia Yes

10 10/10/24 10:03:04 HAS Cathy Vander Plaats None; Cathy.vanderplaats@houstonTX.gov 281-233-1992 16930 JFK BLVD, Houston TX 77032 N/A HAS Cathy Vander Plaats No

11 10/10/24 10:03:13 Aria Signs Jason Rodriguez None; jrodriguez@ariasigns.com 2813808534 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Jason Rodriguez N/A

12 10/10/24 13:13:47 HAS Al Oracion None; Alfredo.oracion@houstontx.gov 281-230-8009 16930 JFK Blvd. NA NA Al Oracion Yes

13 10/10/24 13:24:34 Sign-Ups and Banners Sue Sharma MBE;WBE;SBE;DBE; Sue@signupsandbanners.com 7136827979 1213 W Loop N Fwy, Suite 180, Houston 77055 Fly2houston website Sub-contractor Shuchi Sharma Yes

14 10/10/24 13:28:25 HAS SCm Jorge Ardines None; Jorge.ardines@houstontx.com 281-233-1620 16930 JFK Blvd, Houston TX 77032 Fly2houston website N/A Jorge Ardines N/A
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